
Signifi cant 
Dates for the 
2019-2020 
School Year
As at March 2019

Please make 
travel arrangements 
within the School’s 
holiday periods.

View more events at:
scs.on.ca/calendar

September October

November December January

February March April

May June

Tuesday September 3
Opening Day
12:00 p.m. Student dismissal

Wednesday September 4
Full day of classes

Friday October 11
12:00 p.m. Student dismissal

Monday October 14
Thanksgiving Day
School Holiday

Friday November 8
Student Fall Break
No classes

Monday November 11
Fall Break (School holiday)

Thursday December 19
Carol Service at St. Paul’s Church
No classes

Friday December 20
Winter Break begins

Tuesday January 7
Classes resume
Full day of classes

Friday February 14
Student February Break
No classes

Monday February 17
Family Day (School holiday)

Friday March 6
Final day of classes

Monday March 9
March Break begins

Monday March 23
Classes resume
Full day of classes

Friday April 10
Good Friday (School holiday)

Monday April 13
Easter Monday (School holiday)

Friday May 15
12:00 p.m. Student dismissal

Monday May 18
Victoria Day (School holiday)

Thursday June 18
No classes
Closing Ceremonies
at Roy Thomson Hall, 5:30 p.m.
End of School Year


